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Pillsbury regularly advises the world’s leading energy and infrastructure companies and 
financial institutions on the development, acquisition and financing of the projects that 
shape our future. The firm has helped clients lay the groundwork for projects across the 
United States and in more than 75 countries around the globe, earning praise as one 
of the field’s premier legal advisors along the way. In addition to wide-ranging legal 
knowledge and experience, Pillsbury lawyers also possess the imagination necessary 
to innovate—often devising novel solutions that ensure clients achieve business 
objectives without compromise. To learn more, visit pillsburylaw.com/projects.

Representative Projects Clients

Key Rankings
•	 2016 Chambers Global recognized Pillsbury in 6 practices and ranked 25 attorneys

•	 2016 Chambers USA recognized Pillsbury in 32 practice areas and ranked 90 lawyers

•	 2015 The Legal 500 ranked our Project Finance practice among the top in the United States

•	 2015 Best Lawyers/US News & World Report’s survey of America’s best law firms, Pillsbury garnered top practice rankings: 
Tier 2: Nationwide—Project Finance Law; Tier 2: Houston—Project Finance Law; Tier 2: San Francisco—Project Finance Law
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Projects Team - Partners

Rob James | Partner, Co-Leader

+1.415.983.7215

rob.james@pillsburylaw.com

Osama Abu-Dehays | Partner

971.2.596.8940

osama.dehays@pillsburylaw.com

Simon Barrett | Partner

81.3.6268.6727

simon.barrett@pillsburylaw.com

Peter A. Baumgaertner | Partner

+1.212.858.1087

peter.baumgaertner@pillsburylaw.com

Daniel N. Budofsky | Partner

+1.212.858.1219

daniel.budofsky@pillsburylaw.com

James Campbell | Partner

44.20.7847.9504

james.campbell@pillsburylaw.com

Noa Clark | Partner 

+1.415.983.1298   

noa.clark@pillsburylaw.com

Michael Reese | Partner, Co-Leader

+1.212.858.1411

michael.reese@pillsburylaw.com

Tom Gump | Partner

+1.415.983.1823  

thomas.gump@pillsburylaw.com

Eric Kremer | Partner

+1.858.509.4021

eric.kremer@pillsburylaw.com

Olivia Matsushita  | Partner

81.3.6268.6758

olivia.matsushita@pillsburylaw.com

Alicia McKnight | Partner

+1.415.983.1725

alicia.mcknight@pillsburylaw.com

Samuel J. Pearse | Partner

44.20.7847.9597

samuel.pearse@pillsburylaw.com

 Anthony Raven | Partner

81.3.6268.6725

anthony.raven@pillsburylaw.com

Robert Spjut | Partner

+1.415.983.1821

bob.spjut@pillsburylaw.com

Philip Jonathan Tendler | Partner

+1.415.983.1870

philip.tendler@pillsburylaw.com

Jonathan Whitney | Partner

+1.212.858.1405

jonathan.whitney@pillsburylaw.com 

Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 



ATTORNEY ADVERTISING. Results depend on a number of factors unique  
to each matter. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.

Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP | 1540 Broadway | New York, NY 10036 | 877.323.4171

pillsburylaw.com | © 2018 Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP. All rights reserved.

Abu Dhabi • Austin • Beijing • Dubai • Hong Kong • Houston • London • Los Angeles  
Miami • Nashville • New York • Northern Virginia • Palm Beach • Sacramento • San Diego 
San Diego North County • San Francisco • Shanghai • Silicon Valley • Tokyo • Washington, DC

Projects Team - Counsel

Dan Brown | Senior Counsel

+1.212.858.1140   

daniel.brown@pillsburylaw.com

John McNeece | Senior Counsel 

+1.619.544.3258

john.mcneece@pillsburylaw.com

Andrew Weissman | Senior Counsel

+1.202.663.9203

andrew.weissman@pillsburylaw.com

Paul S. Marston | Counsel

81.3.6268.6752

paul.marston@pillsburylaw.com

Frank Vivero | Senior Counsel

+1.212.858.1288

frank.vivero@pillsburylaw.com

Ada Wall | Counsel

+1.415.983.1806

ada.wall@pillsburylaw.com

About Pillsbury
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP is an international 
law firm with offices around the world, and a particular 
focus on the technology, energy & natural resources, 
financial services, real estate & construction, and travel & 
hospitality sectors. Recognized by legal research firm BTI 
as one of the top 20 firms for client service, Pillsbury and 
its lawyers are highly regarded for their forward-thinking 
approach, their enthusiasm for collaborating across 
disciplines and their unsurpassed commercial awareness.
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